
2021-2022 Basketball Schedule
DATE DAY OPPONENT R/N

AWAY/
HOME MSG 5/6

7/8
BOYS JVB VARSITY ADDRESS

11/01/21 Monday Hearts R Home 6:00 7:30 Brownsville

11/05/21 Friday
Solid Rock
Christian Home 7:00 Brownsville

11/08/21 Monday Heirway NR Away 7:00
6758 Spring

St,Douglasville

11/09/21 Tuesday Landmark NR Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Brownsville

11/11/21 Thursday Creekside NR Home 6:00 5:00 7:00 Brownsville

11/12/21 Friday
McEachern
tournament NR Away TBA

5790 Powder Springs
Dallas RD SW

11/15/21 Monday
Central

Christian NR Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
3613 SR-34 E
Sharpsburg

11/16/21 Tuesday GAAA NR Home 5:30 7:00 Brownsville

11/18/21 Thursday Johnson Ferry NR Home 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 Brownsville

11/19/21 Friday Grace R Away 5:00 6:00
5790 Powder Springs,

DallasRd SW

11/26/21 Friday-Saturday
Hard in the
Paint Tourn NR Away TBA

11/29/21 Monday Greenforest NR Away 4:30
3250 Rainbow Dr,

Dacatur

12/2/21 Thursday Praise R Home 4:30 5:30 Brownsville

12/2/21 Thursday Heirway NR Home 7:00
Brownsville

/Homecoming

12/3/21 Friday
Brighten
Academy NR Away 5:30 4:30 6:30

5897 Prestley Mill
Rd,Douglasville

12/3/21 Friday
Clark Central

HS NR Away 7:00
350 S Milledge Ave

Athens

12/4/21 Saturday Unity MS/R Away 10:15 11:30
9:00
AM

2960 New calhoun
Hwy,NE Rome

12/3-4/21 Friday-Saturday
Wheeler

Showcase NR Away TBA Wheeler HS

12/6/21 Monday
Central

Christian NR Home 4:30 5:30 6:30 Brownsville

12/7/21 Tuesday Creekside NR Away 6:00 5:00 7:00
175 Foster

Dr.McDough

12/7/21 Tuesday Camp Jewell NR Home 7:00 Brownsville



12/9/21 Thursday Midway R Away 6:00 5:00 4:00 4635 Dallas HWY

12/11/21 Saturday Landmark NR Away 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 50 SE Broad ST

12/17/21 Friday
Odyssey

(Hawks Arena NR Away 1:00 2:00 Hawks Arena

12/18/21 Saturday
Peach State

Classic Away TBA TBA

12/20/21 Monday-Wed TN Away TBA

12/27/21 Mon.-Thur
Tour of

Champions Away TBA Wheeler

01/04/22 Tuesday
Victory

Christian NR Away TBA Char.NC

01/04/22 Tuesday Eagles Landing Away 5:00 4:00

01/06/22 Thursday Praise R Away 4:30 5:30
4052 Hiram Lithia

Springs

01/06/22 Thursday Grayson NR Away TBA
50 Hope

Hollow,Loganville

01/07/22 Friday Stonehaven NR Home 4:30 Brownsville

01/07/21 Friday Chapel Hill NR Away 4:30 7:30
4899 Chapel Hill
Rd,Douglasville

01/08/21 Saturday
Creekside
Christian NR Away 6:00 7:30

01/10/22 Monday Grace R Home 5:00 6:00 Brownsville

01/11/22 Tuesday Heritage NR Home 4:00 5:00

01/11/22 Tuesday Hearts R Away 6:00 7:30

01/13/22 Thursday Midway R Home 5:00 4:00 6:00 Brownsville

1/14/22 Friday Unity MS/R Home 4:00 5:00 Brownsville

1/14/22 Friday New Faith NR Home 6:00 7:00
Brownsville

/Homecoming

01/18/22 Tuesday Eagles Landing Home 5:00 4:00

01/18/22 Tuesday Holy Innocents Home 6:00 Brownsville

01/20/22 Thursday GAAA NR Away 5:30 7:00

01/21/22 Friday
Brighten
Academy NR Home 5:30 4:30 6:30 Brownsville

01/21/22 Friday S.C./Rock Hill NR Away TBA

1/25/22 Tuesday New Faith NR Away 5:00 6:00
1738 Fairview Rd,

Stockbridge

1/27-29 Thur-Sat
JVB

Tournament NR Home TBD Brownsville

http://char.nc/


01/31/22 Monday Greenforest NR Home 4:30 Brownsville

02/01/22 Tuesday
MSB Region

Semi R Away TBA

02/03/22 Thursday
Region

Championship R Away TBA

02/05/22 Saturday
District

Championship R Away TBA


